www.techbrite.com |513-772-5070| Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
TechBrite’s UltraBay High Bay delivers an
impressive 57,000 lumens and qualifies for DLC
Premium. It is an ideal replacement for 1000w
metal halide. A top-seller, the UltraBay is easy to
install and offers up to 60% energy savings. If you
are looking for pure lumens in a commercial and
industrial environment, TechBrite’s UltraBay
High Bay is the perfect solution.
APPLICATIONS:
 Warehouses
 Storage Facilities
 Manufacturing
 Task Lighting
 Gymnasiums
 Commercial
 Industrial
FEATURES:
 DLC Premium
 Up to 161 LPW
 Ideal replacement for 1000w metal
halide
 Customize with countless adders
 0-10v Dimming standard
 Limited warranty: 5 years on
luminaire
ORDER GUIDE:
LED ULTRABAY
HIGH BAY
Series Length Width
# of
Boards
Type
Line
Voltage
Reflector
Color
Temp
Lumens/ Wa�s Op�ons*
UB
UltraBay
High Bay
4 4 Foot 20 20” 8
8
Boards
SS LED 1
Universal
(120/277)
B
Ballast/
Driver Cover
5 5000K 5000K
2 480v 4 4000K A 26380LM/ 163W/ 161LPW
3 3000K B 31340LM/ 197W/ 159LPW
C 37260LM/ 239W/ 155LPW
D 52790LM/ 348W/ 151LPW
E 56900LM/ 379W/ 150LPW
0000
Please see
Accessories Guide
in front of catalog
 Not all options qualify for DLC Premium. Contact your sales rep for more information.